Copyright © 2014 KEMET
Electronic Components
Through-Hole Ceramic
Capacitors
150°C Aximax
Programs Supported
•  Power supplies
•  Security/alarms

    temperature?
SA0414
Ordering Information
C
Ceramic
410
Style/
Size
410
420
430
440
C
Specification/
Series
C = Standard
105
Capacitance
Code (pF)
2 Sig. Digits
+ Number
of Zeros.
K
 Capacitance
 Tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
3
Voltage
3 = 25 V
5 = 50 V
1 = 100 V
2 = 200 V
H
Dielectric
H = Ultra-Stable X8R
N = X8L
5
Design
5 = Multilayer
A
Failure Rate
A = N/A
T
   Lead
   Finish
T = 100%
Matte Sn
H = SnPb
(60/40)
7200
Packaging/
       Grade
      (C-Spec)
Blank = Bulk
7200 = 12” Reel
AUTO =
Automotive Grade
Aximax X8L